Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224



VOL/MUM/MW/1511

October 14, 2019

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai (Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524200

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation through email received from our RTA – Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd., providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of Vinati Organics Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com

Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor. "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39,

Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224



Company Name: Vinati Organics Limited

Details of Lost Shares:

Folio No.	Name of the holders (Incl. joint holders)	Shares of Rs.2/- each	Certificate No.		Distinctive Nos.	
			From	То	From	То
R01718	RASHMI GARG	250	3515	3515	37960251	37960500

Place: Mumbai Date: 14.10.2019 For VINATI ORGANICS LTD.

Millind Wagh
Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Milind Wagh

From:

ratan @sharexindia.com

Sent:

Saturday, October 12, 2019 6:25 PM

To:

gssinghi; milind.wagh@vinatiorganics.com; Suresh Kotian

Cc:

corp.relations@bseindia.com

Subject:

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)-

Lost/misplaced/untraceable shares

Dear Sir/ Madam,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database.

Client

Name:

Vinati

Organics

Limited

Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
R01718	RASHMI GARG		37960251 - 37960500	250	Lost By Holder

Thanks & Regards,

Ratan [RTA-Assistant]



Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd. C-101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West),

Mumbai - 400 083. | T: 2851 5606/ 5644

Web: http://www.sharexindia.com

This email is governed by the Disclaimer Terms of Sharex Dynamic (India) Pvt. Ltd. which may be viewed at E-Mail Disclaimer.